525 Main Street Klarnath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137

ATC #01045420 7 Car

Vol. ML Page 38556 % EC 11 100:47

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE ---

DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

ine uncersigned as	Trustee or Successor	Trustee	under	that certain ?	Trust Daad	dereribeed on fall.
		1				megetings es intows:

Dated

: July 11, 1995

Recorded: July 14, 1995

1495

Fee Number

: 2777 & 3043

Re-Recorded: July 20, 1995 Book: M95 Page: 18280 &

County Of

: Klamath

13893

State Of

: Oregon

Trustor

: Harvey Wade Hudnall, Jr. and Jane Ann Hudnall, husband and

wife with full rights of survivorship

Trustee

: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.

Beneficiary

: Gordon Lousignount and Joe Watkins, not as tenants in common,

but with full rights of survivorship

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed

Date

: December 11, 1996

ASSES TITLE & ESCROW, INC

State Of Oregon	
County Of Klamath	SS OFFICIAL SEA
-Decembe <u>r 11</u> , 19 <u>9</u> 6	OEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTALL PUBLIC - CHEGON COMMISSION NO. 048807
Personally appeared Andrew A.	THE PARTY OF C. 17, 1992
uoly sworn old say that the is the Accietant	Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	and decid.
Harvey Wade & Jane Hudnall Box 277	
Merrill, Or. 97633	Notary Public for Oragon My Commission Expire: 12/17/99
	(See)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATI	
Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title & Escrow the 11th day
of Mor	Egages on Page 38556
FEE \$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk By Karal
等。 1. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and the state of t